
Final Date Sheet Mid Semester Examination SPRING-2025

March 21, 2025 10:41 AM Air University 

Automation Department

Exam of one subject may be scheduled on more than one days. Students should verify their exam schedule through their admit cards.

 1 / 3

MathematicsDept:

BSMTH-II

BSMTH-IV

BSMTH-VI

Class:

Class:

Class:

0900-1100

0900:1100

1130:1330

1430:1630

0900-1100

0900:1100

1130:1330

0900:1100

1130:1330

Time

Time

Time

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Tue, 15 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Thu, 17 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025 Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Tue, 15 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Thu, 17 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025 Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Tue, 15 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Thu, 17 Apr 2025 Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Day

Day

Day

EL170-Functional English

MA201-Linear Algebra PH120-Mechanics MA116-Single Variable 
Calculus

HU411-Civics and 
Community Engagement

MA204-Discrete 
Mathematics

PH120L-Mechanics Lab

MA342-Fundamentals of 
Optimization

MA221-Numerical Analysis
and Computation

HU411-Civics and 
Community Engagement

MA260-Vector and Tensor 
Analysis

MA255-Analytical 
Mechanics

MA221L-Numerical 
Analysis and Computation 

Lab

MA204-Discrete 
Mathematics

MA333-Mathematical 
Statistic-I

MA366-Functional Analysis

MA322-Theory of Viscous 
Fluids

MA312-Partial Differential 
Equations

MA345-Fundamentals of 
Operation Research

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject
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Exam of one subject may be scheduled on more than one days. Students should verify their exam schedule through their admit cards.
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MathematicsDept:

BSMTH-VII

BSMTH-VIII

BSMTH-X

MSMath-I

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

0900:1100

1130:1330

1430:1630

0900-1100

0900:1100

1130:1330

1130:1330

1430-1630

1430:1630

Time

Time

Time

Time

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Thu, 17 Apr 2025

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Tue, 15 Apr 2025 Thu, 17 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025

Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Tue, 15 Apr 2025

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025 Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA436-Mathematical 
Statistic-II

MA472-Rings and Fields

MA443-Variational Calculus

MA425-Software Packages

MA428L-Numerical 
Solutions of ODEs Lab

MA452-Analytical 
Dynamcis

MA417-Special Functions

MA414-Integral EquationsMA428-Numerical Solutions
of ODEs

MA422-Theory of Viscous 
Fluids-I

MA423-Numerical Solution 
of ODEs

MA782-Topics in Fluid 
Mechanics

MA701-Rough Set Theory 
and its Applications

MA742-Optimization 
Techniques

MA788-Advanced 
Computational Methods

MA798-Research 
Methodology

Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject
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Exam of one subject may be scheduled on more than one days. Students should verify their exam schedule through their admit cards.
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MathematicsDept:

MSMath-II

MSSDAS-I

MSSDAS-II

PhDMTH-II

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

1430-1630

1430:1630

1430:1630

1430-1630

1430:1630

1430-1630

1430:1630

Time

Time

Time

Time

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025

Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025

Sat, 12 Apr 2025 Wed, 16 Apr 2025 Fri, 18 Apr 2025

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA782-Topics in Fluid 
Mechanics

MA701-Rough Set Theory 
and its Applications

MA742-Optimization 
Techniques

MA788-Advanced 
Computational Methods

ST798-Research 
Methodology

ST631-Inferential Statistics

ST621-Probability Theory ST783-Programming 
Techniques for Data 

Analytics

ST781-Data Collection and 
Questionnaire Design

MA818-Advanced Integral 
Equations

MA701-Rough Set Theory 
and its Applications

MA823-Modern Algebra and
Applications

Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject


